Features
High location precision marker ball·
For manholes or direct buried installation·
Available in all common frequency ranges for all buried applications·
Detection range up to 2m·
Self orientation RF reflector ensures best detection range and accuracy·
No harmful fluid inside·
Marker Ball

Blue/Red (Electrical Power alt) - 134kHz
Range: 1.5-2 m
Ordering Information Delivered in packs of 33 pcs.
Articles 10
Article name Colo
r
Dim
en
sio
ns
 [m
m]
Weig
ht
[kg
]
Marker Ball, Telecom 101.4kHz, Orange
MPB32100/1 Orange 100 0.11
Marker Ball, Power 169.8kHz, Red
MPB32100/2 Red 100 0.11
Marker Ball, General Purpose 66,3kHz, Purple
MPB32100/3 Violet 100 0.11
Marker Ball, Sewage 121.6kHz, Green
MPB32100/5 Green 100 0.11
Marker Ball, Water 145.7kHz Blue
MPB32100/6 Blue 100 0.11
Marker Ball, CATV 77kHz Black/Orange
MPB32100/7 Black/ Orange 100 0.11
Marker Ball, Electrical power 134kHz Red/Blue
MPB32100/8 Red/Blue 100 0.11
Marker Ball, Fiber Optic 92.0kHz Yellow/Black
MPB32100/9 Yellow/ Black 100 0.11
Marker Ball, Gas 83kHz, Yellow
MPB32100/4 Yellow 100 0.11
Black Cable tie for Marker Ball, 225mm
1/MPB32100 Black 225 –
Marker Ball
28701-MPB32100+      2023-07-13 2:30:21 AM      www.hexatronic.com     ©2023 Hexatronic Group 4 / 4